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1.TC Trippstadt (22878)
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Anlage
Auf dem Steig 1, 67705 Trippstadt

Sportwart/in
Lang, Markus
T 01711271729 m.lang.trippstadt@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Baltruschat, Luis
T 017534645001 Luis.bal2000@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Matthias Hammer; T 06306 7010828

m 0178-3449714; matthias.hammer@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Asel, Hans-Jurgen
Dillenkofer, Wolfgang
Setzpfandt, Uwe
Geiger, Michael
Hammer, Matthias
Antes, Thomas
Theobald, Jorg
Mertel, Ralf
Brendel, Helmut
10 Lenhardt, Horst
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
15300727
15005967
16405584
16104937
16605314
16804969
16405599
16005008
15352373
15552456

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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